15/03/2018

15/03/2018

19/04/2018

20/09/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018

20/12/2018

Cr Alison Harris

Cr Todd Harris

Cr Norm Jenzen

Cr Dennis Whisson
Cr Norm Jenzen

Cr Bernie Daly

Cr Alison Harris

Cr Todd Harris

Cr Dennis Whisson

Cr Norm Jenzen

Elected Member

Elected Member

Elected Member

Elected Member

Elected Member

Elected Member

Elected Member

Elected Member

Elected Member

Elected Member
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OCM

OoCcM

OCM

OCM

OoCcM

2018 Disclosures of Interest

15/03/2018

15/03/2018

19/04/2018

20/09/2020
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018

20/12/2018

Impartiality
Interest

Impartiality
Interest

Impartiality
Interest

Financial
Interest
Financial
Interest
Financial
Interest
Financial
Interest
Financial
Interest
Financial
Interest
Financial
Interest

Item 9.6

Item 9.6

Item 11.2

Item 9.8

Item 9.10

Item 9.10

Item 9.10

Item 9.10

Item 9.10

Item 12.1

Department of Sport and
Recreation Community Sport
Recreation Facility Fund
Department of Sport and
Recreation Community Sport
Recreation Facility Fund
Proposed Purchase — Lot 7,
Main Street

Request for Sponsorship —
Cunderdin Movie Night
Policy — Elected Member
Recognition of Service
Policy — Elected Member
Recognition of Service
Policy — Elected Member
Recognition of Service
Policy — Elected Member
Recognition of Service
Policy — Elected Member
Recognition of Service
Proposed RAV Upgrade

Related to
Committee member

Related to
Committee member

Member of the
Cunderdin Lions
Club

Treasurer of CRC

Recognition of
Service
Recognition of
Service
Recognition of
Service
Recognition of
Service
Recognition of
Service
Applicants for RAV
rating



