2018 Disclosures of Interest									
Date of Disclosure	Name	Office Held	Meeting Type	Date of Meeting	Type of Interest	Item No.	Agenda Item (Heading)	Nature of Interest	Extent of Interest (If required)
15/03/2018	Cr Alison Harris	Elected Member	OCM	15/03/2018	Impartiality Interest	Item 9.6	Department of Sport and Recreation Community Sport Recreation Facility Fund	Related to Committee member	
15/03/2018	Cr Todd Harris	Elected Member	OCM	15/03/2018	Impartiality Interest	Item 9.6	Department of Sport and Recreation Community Sport Recreation Facility Fund	Related to Committee member	
19/04/2018	Cr Norm Jenzen	Elected Member	OCM	19/04/2018	Impartiality Interest	Item 11.2	Proposed Purchase – Lot 7, Main Street	Member of the Cunderdin Lions Club	
20/09/2018	Cr Dennis Whisson	Elected Member	OCM	20/09/2020	Financial Interest	Item 9.8	Request for Sponsorship – Cunderdin Movie Night	Treasurer of CRC	
20/12/2018	Cr Norm Jenzen	Elected Member	OCM	20/12/2018	Financial Interest	Item 9.10	Policy – Elected Member Recognition of Service	Recognition of Service	
20/12/2018	Cr Bernie Daly	Elected Member	OCM	20/12/2018	Financial Interest	Item 9.10	Policy – Elected Member Recognition of Service	Recognition of Service	
20/12/2018	Cr Alison Harris	Elected Member	OCM	20/12/2018	Financial Interest	Item 9.10	Policy – Elected Member Recognition of Service	Recognition of Service	
20/12/2018	Cr Todd Harris	Elected Member	OCM	20/12/2018	Financial Interest	Item 9.10	Policy – Elected Member Recognition of Service	Recognition of Service	
20/12/2018	Cr Dennis Whisson	Elected Member	ОСМ	20/12/2018	Financial Interest	Item 9.10	Policy – Elected Member Recognition of Service	Recognition of Service	
20/12/2018	Cr Norm Jenzen	Elected Member	ОСМ	20/12/2018	Financial Interest	Item 12.1	Proposed RAV Upgrade	Applicants for RAV rating	